Form 4,20
Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insclvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

05214949

Name of Company

Abel Plastering Limited

|/ We

James Richard Duckworth
284 Clifton Drive South
St. Annes

Lytham St Annes

FY8 1LH

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a staterment of the company affairs
as at 15 July 2009

Slg ned - é 4 Date 15 JU|y 2009

Freeman Rich 1
284 Clifton Drive South
St. Annes
Lytham St Annes
FY8 1LH
*PBIKKBMA*

PC2 17/07/2009 513

Ref: 7869/LAA COMPANIES HOUSE

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow




Rule 4.34-CVL

Form4.18
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Abel Plastering Limited

on the 15 July 2009 the date of the opinion formed by the liquidator under section 95
of the Insolvency Act 1986

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

| Wayne Lascelles of 44 Charlotte Street, South Shields, Tyne & Wear, NE33 1PX.

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A and A1
are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to
the affairs of the above named company as at 15 July 2009 the date | formed the
opinion that the company would be unable to pay its debts in full (together with
interest} within the period stated in the directors' declaration of solvency made under
Section 89 of the Insolvency Act 1986 and that the said company carried on
business as A plastering contractor

[Jf QJ-\{'\L M udE
j SlMmAME e
Sworn/affirmed at C v//\_\ - - NearversLE

-

Date 'Y \\‘uu_\.,! "7—0-?:\-

Signatures % M
Before Me %M é/“m 24 % M

A Solicitor er-€ommissioner of Oaths or Duly authorised officer

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn.




Abel Plastering Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 15 July 2009

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Piant, Machinery and Office Equipment 9,630.00 2,500.00
Motor Vehicle 5,130.00 1,200.00
Stock 2,000.00 1,200.00
Book Debis 80,000.00
Cash at Bank 1,878.00 1,878.00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 6,778.00

Signature Date




Abel Plastering Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 15 July 2009

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 6,778.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards preferential creditors 6,778.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 6,778.00
Debts secured by floating charges
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 6,778.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 6,778.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Shortfall to preferential creditors (brought down) NIL
“Trade Creditors and Subcontractors 273,380.00
Barclays Bank plc 43,759.00
HM Revenue and Customs 422,000.00
739,139.00

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{exciuding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

{732,361.00)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

lssued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00

(732,361,00)

100.00

Estimated total deficiencylsy\rplus as regards members

(732,461.00)

Signature Date




00'Z UDISIaA

r—

212 N aimeubig

00'66Z 1L ZHQ '1994S 3] 131522 ‘UOlIad ‘971 UOIAH ZL BN WIBLED N EOWD
00°L0S MIN 'USHOAPIAA NIB SPUBIPOOAA "dALQ AJUBYD £ |ebnoqow veng W ZOWD
08'Get 4N9 LIN 'aué] vodn apseaman ‘auenbsg joIen) ‘asnoH | g pajwi ciday osjay LoWD
v1'8v0°2 308 8NH [INH ‘peoy Ausjauolg palwny sanddng Buiping WM 00WD
£8°708'8 FNZ 23N "3NAL NOdN 31LSYOMIN '9Bpo uojuag ‘anuany uojsajppiH 0€ $8||99Se7 BUABAA £0T10
al'0s2 171 1X8 ‘0001 x08 Od '2ual) SS3uIsNg $33] LU0 UOHIDOIS [BIOIBWWIOD ASL SPAOIT 201D
00's64 . JHE ¥EIAN 'SPIAIYS UINOS "ABAA BPIDISIM €5 Agifue weyesy TN 101D
oezy . BN/ 241 anysdowys 'poja] ‘poop uciBuluuog "Hnod yied 13ag PEIWI WA 0347 0010
880561 498 613N 'aukl uod FPSEOMBN 'BIEIST [BUISNPUL WNAMaN "ABAA BIEPSISAIY pajwn awog L r Zaoro
00'0EZ . NS Z13N '9iEIST [el)snpul umopiaduwie)) 'Jusdsal) ploiy uos g Ageq T Loro
ze'crr'e Y82 83N Je3p % BUAL ‘peaysaies) ‘en) piopdaq papw jleung ssweg 0ro
00°000°ZZY 22} 863N 'ucjuaqbBuot ‘maIA ied uojuag 'g0ZE g8 Wooy yun Bunpuey swied SWOISND PUR anusASY WH  LOHD
ve'LpY'S AHL Z3N JISBUDUEIW WIBd PIOYES] PECY HEUAA DICKES) L pawnI i 00HD
ZE'EIS'Y $NS ZHAN "yromBUlIY “811ST [BMISnpU| umopiadiue) *ARA UOHOWOITT] PITIUBld ASUNH 0SS 0D
£0'8E4'Z IHS 93N 'auA] wodn afsesmapN 'uolesH 'peOY UOIESH 09 papwi SINSHINN S13YRIS 009D
00'0 44 £1aM "QHOH1VM '£6F X08 Od PaIWIT SAHAISS |BDUBLY 1DY 1040
8Z'Zov'c 119 b8 'Weybuuung 15345 (|ampeys 'asncH Iampeys paIw 494 0042
72'48L dv. ¥ad ‘Ubnoreqisjad ‘anuq iouey pajw dnoso owid 1030
E5°/2Y'vE 79 7281 BIUSHIOA 1SBAA 'Agiayiaps ‘@s0)) uciyblaq | "esnoH xomsunig Buo§ naN/panWT voneNSY| BOoU] 0030
8Z°ZOF'C Q3L #Q9  2UYSHIOA 1SIMW "PIOJPRIE 'PECY PIELIER “YlBd SSBUISNE DB | JIUN) PIN sanpoud Buippng e 1oad
95°L8E'0L XZ LHGQ alebsa|n ‘aue uobesq “ped (euisnpu) 8| nuobeiq ‘6z Wun paywn] Buyooy wewnqg  00ad
00°905°Z HY9 1Z3d "MTOJHON ‘uuA] s Buiy ‘uamsn weyong ‘juswpedsq juessy g Ans SHIMS VOPMISUOD G110 rDDD
00°40% 1€ EIN ‘SRSEIMBN ‘UOjuay 'peay |I3mpelg o Heguenrn iy 030
s¥'zee HDO LLIN peaysaies ‘s)eisy Suiper) Asjea wea) 'Aemspes ‘aiuas) ssausng A3)jea Wea| SUBIEAS |BIIBUUCY 200D
AR INZ LAM PIBUaseAn 'aBeina ssauisng uobered 'anuaay |IBH pay ¢ ‘asnoy ades s3leg pue sallH aden [Yo}a e
98'89Z'aZ Ory LAD  AlUSADD POy HOONEW J00[d I1S1 '9SN0H PuBPByYING paW) suonensu| 47 0023
00'65L'EY 882 2831 'W3LS32T yueg sfepueg 6092
000 AR L1S1 $991 UOC UONICIS 'NIBd SSOUISnE SEPSID] ‘000E XOF Od 'ssauisng psedAeoleg piedhepleg  godd
00’89y [ Vg0 0L3N ‘pesysates ‘Buie4 ‘8oL ueqO T uew|ng aeydals sy 1090
00'PEZ 985 $ZIN 'YAIQ JUsasaI) BWIoYEST 98 saweq aAs8ls JN 9080
00'vzz XEZ L3N JBIM 9 BUAL 'WINGOSH 'peoy Saweyj 12 sauleq sSpUD MW 089D
00°'50€ 316 LIIN 'PEBUSIIED) 'jlIH AS1Q07 'SUSPIED PIOMSIOD 0L L llespig uyor | #0890
52’689 N¥Z £3IN 'YHOJSOD ‘UL ISNOYPAY 'SuspIes Aes|ag 6g j1BuUUSg USASIS I €080
SZoby HIE 53N ‘BUAL uodn s)ISEcMBN '9iBI53 MB|IYE|G '9dB|d S0JUOW ¢ voplig 3N Zogn
HUEEL 1d9 ZZPIN 'PUBHIWINYUON 'a0Uprug moT "ABp $$aaULd aiqgny Aueg  Lo@D
ELLEV'E 010 258 10158 'PecY J8paed GL-ZL anH uopuelg  Qo8ED
L8'60B'€Z NEY 8257 'spaa 'Asspnd 'aueT MEUSPIBYNY Z1| SIS UpaID SPIBQIYDIY LOVYD
Ge'Les qge vys 'puepspung ‘projdaq ‘8o propdag SAIWS X3y GOVD
3 ssatppy aweN Aoy
) .v( . 0 B ‘ -
i siojpain Auedwon - g ) |
: : pajun Buusiseld (eqy | _
| abeyd oIy uewasl4

600¢/20/v1




00°C uoisiap,

—

aleq < aimeubig

BO6EL'GEL Buneiol sauug 9

SLLLEY S5 WZD3 NOANO 'snouid AIngsuld LE '3SNOY Angsies 'Aleacoay uouay oo sabed MO[RA 00AD
o0'zLe aNg ZEIN ‘Mouer ‘pedy adoyuels 5¢ USISAA LWL I POMD
00208 d8. £13N ‘siseoman ‘Bbusjzey 'maia Ynog Homaeled N ECAD
00°662 JBON 9 DUAL 'pROYSSIED) ‘SUBpIRS) POOMISE] /b IESpA URLG IN ZOAD
SZ'0cy HVYE AN ‘SuAL uodn 3)1SEsMaN 'WELUSY ‘anuaay A01BUIN Z0L IBNBM IBBUDIN I LOAAD
Sv'ZBY'L 1d9 Z¥IN 'PUBHSJLUNYLON '304Uprud Mo 'ABpA SSa2ULY palw(] vosdwouy WM DOMD
0oraLL 10¢ ZeaN 1eam 7 3uAL 'moner ‘3113 euisnpui Bupia ‘anued ssauisng 0opal sotL wun PR "3'N $801A8S Burployeds slewnin 20N
00°G6L SYE ZEIN ‘MoLer ‘peoy SINBJ 1S 62 UIMIN UIEN THN Lonod
29'90€'2 dHzZ $1X0 'voxQ ‘Angueq ‘sue adid pPIWN 59N Qono
oo MEE 0LV SHBH 'PISYIEH “ped ssausng pistleH algoN L 001D
00°0vS ' aads g3N 'BuAl uodn apseameN ‘ucieay 'adesla) ANgQUioY £EZ HemsIs aufeps I Z0SD
00’582 Xd1 €3N 'SPIRIYS YInog 1893RS SHOHEUD b 0 ¢ S1anEdg uaAldls 1050
zg'oo'sl MIZ 95 ‘PIBYRYS "Som ybnologsi|iH ‘peoy wasbBue P} SUCHELNSY) PIBWOUS 005D
00'66C H3L ZHO weyng oD 193415-9-RISYD Hoj|ad 9S00 YIaqsueAA 0T suIggoy peN I ZOHD
00208 peayssies) 'ybneq uooag ‘asiy MOPeIN § SNPNY BARIS W LOYD
00'¥€2 ' NrL $Z3N 2o 9 SUAL 'YINg 198185 UaYseD e Aeay abioag N 00YD
0o'6le 149 63N ‘PEBYSEIED "JISE] YBnOoY Lodesg 'MeRucalg £Z U4 BIUBG IN £0dD
o0'ele 236 ZEIN 'MOLE[ "as0uILd 'SJRNB] Joyneag GL aouuld | JW 20dD
00'951 $S6 ZEIN ‘MOLEr 'PROY YIIqSUBM §9 PIoUU maipuY I 10dD
0O'L5S DdY ¥ZIN  PUENQUINYLON ‘B0ypnId '8jeis] [BLISNpU| Soyprid moT "ABpy Sayng P17 siopenuog Buipy wayunid ‘9 004D
00°£0§ Hye 013N 'pesusaies ‘sue Wwes” ‘pUAMpoo LE 19MI0 BARIS N 200D
Prail a4 JNE ©IN 'SUAL UOdn B)ISEIMBN ‘UCDME ] 'SNUBAY PISIMO|IAA b uolSWIy Weyeld Iy Lond
1182 LY M1z 85 PIRIHaYS ‘pecy NesBue ‘ssuops yBnasogsyig Wal} uap  GOD
000 NAL SNH "TINH '£8$ X08 Od "wea | Aouaajosuy 1BMOd N LOND
0£'Es8 AQb 110 'NOLDONITYYG Aep uolBullly 0Z 'asnOH xalHON '(SIN) uauwpedaq Aauaajosug P sleuay apyap siebysoN  0OND
PS'8E0VET OML £23N uoiBulwes) "ABpA UOSIEN “Bd SSAUISNG (BIMIPY 'L %208 WL 1N PIUWIT UCHIDNOIE 31l NOIN  $OWD
3 : , : . ssalppy aweN A9y

s1oypat) Auedwo) - g . N “ . :
paywi Bunsiseld (2qy . i

Z abed 1oy uewsal 600¢/L0iv|




